
ID Task Name Actual Start Actual Finish Actual
Contract

Days
1 West Street Drainage Mon 5/15/23 Tue 3/26/24 317

2 NTP Mon 5/15/23 Mon 5/15/23 1

3 Project Start‐Up Mon 5/15/23 Mon 6/12/23 29

4 Submittals Mon 5/15/23 Mon 6/12/23 29

5 Material Procurement Tue 6/13/23 Tue 8/1/23 50

6 Drainage Structures Tue 6/13/23 Tue 8/1/23 50

7 Drainage Pipe Tue 6/13/23 Tue 7/18/23 36

8 Mobilization Thu 8/3/23 Fri 8/4/23 2

9 Set up MOT Thu 8/3/23 Fri 8/4/23 2

10 Asphalt Milling Wed 8/2/23 Fri 8/4/23 3

11 West St ‐ Pond to MLK Wed 8/2/23 Thu 9/21/23 51

12 Utility Locates/SWPPP/MOT Set‐Up Wed 8/2/23 Fri 8/4/23 3

13 Clearing & Grubbing / Demolition Mon 8/7/23 Tue 8/8/23 2

14 Pipes & Structures (Includes Removal of Existing) Wed 8/9/23 Wed 8/30/23 22

15 Limerock Base Thu 8/31/23 Wed 9/6/23 7

16 Curb & Gutter Thu 9/7/23 Wed 9/13/23 7

17 Sidewalk & Driveways Thu 9/14/23 Wed 9/20/23 7

18 Install ADA Mats Thu 9/21/23 Thu 9/21/23 1

19 Final Dressing & Sod Thu 9/21/23 Thu 9/21/23 1

20 West St ‐ MLK to Spruce Street Thu 8/24/23 Tue 10/24/23 62

21 Clearing & Grubbing Thu 8/24/23 Thu 8/31/23 8

22 Pipes & Structures (Includes Removal of Existing) Thu 8/31/23 Fri 9/29/23 30

23 Limerock Base Mon 10/2/23 Fri 10/6/23 5

24 Curb & Gutter Mon 10/9/23 Fri 10/13/23 5

25 Sidewalk & Driveways Mon 10/16/23 Fri 10/20/23 5

26 Install ADA Mats Mon 10/23/23 Mon 10/23/23 1

27 Final Dressing & Sod Mon 10/23/23 Tue 10/24/23 2

28 Spruce Street Mon 9/25/23 Thu 11/16/23 53

29 Clearing & Grubbing Mon 9/25/23 Mon 10/2/23 8

30 Pipes & Structures (Includes Removal of Existing) Mon 10/2/23 Thu 11/2/23 32

31 Limerock Base Fri 11/3/23 Tue 11/7/23 5
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32 Curb & Gutter Wed 11/8/23 Fri 11/10/23 3

33 Sidewalk & Driveways Mon 11/13/23 Tue 11/14/23 2

34 Final Dressing & Sod Wed 11/15/23 Thu 11/16/23 2

35 West St ‐ Spruce Street to Forbes Street Fri 10/27/23 Mon 12/25/23 60

36 Clearing & Grubbing Fri 10/27/23 Fri 11/3/23 8

37 Pipes & Structures (Includes Removal of Existing) Fri 11/3/23 Thu 11/30/23 28

38 Limerock Base Fri 12/1/23 Thu 12/7/23 7

39 Curb & Gutter Fri 12/8/23 Thu 12/14/23 7

40 Sidewalk & Driveways Fri 12/15/23 Thu 12/21/23 7

41 Install ADA Mats Fri 12/22/23 Fri 12/22/23 1

42 Final Dressing & Sod Fri 12/22/23 Mon 12/25/23 4

43 West St ‐ Forbes St. to North Street Fri 11/24/23 Wed 1/17/24 55

44 Clearing & Grubbing Fri 11/24/23 Fri 12/1/23 8

45 Pipes & Structures (Includes Removal of Existing) Fri 12/1/23 Mon 12/25/23 25

46 Limerock Base Tue 12/26/23 Mon 1/1/24 7

47 Curb & Gutter Tue 1/2/24 Mon 1/8/24 7

48 Sidewalk & Driveways Tue 1/9/24 Mon 1/15/24 7

49 Install ADA Mats Tue 1/16/24 Tue 1/16/24 1

50 Final Dressing & Sod Tue 1/16/24 Wed 1/17/24 2

51 West St ‐ North Street to Walnut Street Tue 12/19/23 Fri 2/16/24 60

52 Clearing & Grubbing Tue 12/19/23 Tue 12/26/23 8

53 Pipes & Structures (Includes Removal of Existing) Tue 12/26/23 Fri 2/9/24 46

54 Limerock Base Mon 2/5/24 Fri 2/9/24 5

55 Curb & Gutter Mon 2/12/24 Fri 2/16/24 5

56 Sidewalk & Driveways Tue 12/26/23 Mon 1/1/24 7

57 Install ADA Mats Tue 1/2/24 Tue 1/2/24 1

58 Final Dressing & Sod Tue 1/2/24 Wed 1/3/24 2

59 Asphalt Pavement Mon 2/19/24 Tue 2/20/24 2

60 Signing & Pavement Marking Wed 2/21/24 Tue 2/27/24 7

61 Substantial Completion Tue 2/27/24 Tue 2/27/24 1

62 Final Completion Wed 2/28/24 Tue 3/26/24 28
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